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202312190003
64230

12/19/2023
01:07:02

TWO
MOUNTAINS
LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

HIGHLANDS 53 62 Instr
#:20170913000
333160

Lot#:2 Book:53
Pg:62
Sub:HIGHLAN
DS OF
CHELSEA
PHASE 1
SECTOR 2

201205220001
81320

05/22/2012
09:02:26

TWO
MOUNTAINS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS DOUBLE
MOUNTAIN
LLC

Sec:22
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:N
BQt:N
Other:SEE
INST

201205220001
81330

05/22/2012
09:02:27

TWO
MOUNTAINS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE KRININGER
KEITH

Sec:22
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST


