Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Legal Seq= 23; Name= TWO MOUNTAINS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202312190003 64230	12/19/2023 01:07:02	TWO MOUNTAINS LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	HIGHLANDS			53	62	Instr #:20170913000 333160	Lot#:2 Book:53 Pg:62 Sub:HIGHLAN DS OF CHELSEA PHASE 1 SECTOR 2
201205220001 81320	05/22/2012 09:02:26	TWO MOUNTAINS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	DOUBLE MOUNTAIN LLC						Sec:22 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:N BQt:N Other:SEE INST
201205220001 81330	05/22/2012 09:02:27	TWO MOUNTAINS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	KRININGER KEITH						Sec:22 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST